REGULACION

ALLOZ

EBRO

SERVICIO OFERTA AGROINDUSTRIAL - ESTADISTICAS

TERMINO MUNICIPAL

Berbinzana
Falces

Funes

Larraga
Mendigorria
Miranda de Arga
Peralta

Puente la Reina/Gares

Ablitas
Andosilla
Arguedas
Azagra
Bardenas Reales
Bargota
Buriuel
Cabanillas
Cascante
Castejon
Cintruénigo
Corella
Cortes
Fontellas
Funes
Fustifana
Lodosa
Mendavia
Milagro
Murchante
Ribaforada
San Adrian
Sartaguda
Sesma
Tudela
Viana

lunes, 25 de agosto de 2025

SUPERFICIE (ha.)

594
217
175
40
262
802
164
2.254

2.206
139
682
291
126
401

3.232

1.088

1.532
736

2.386

1.710

2.889

1.498
735
827

1.087

2.844
960

1.079

2.691
177
595
157

7.059

1.342

38.469
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REGULACION

EL VAL

ITOIZ

SERVICIO OFERTA AGROINDUSTRIAL - ESTADISTICAS

TERMINO MUNICIPAL

Ablitas
Barillas
Cascante
Monteagudo
Tudela
Tulebras

Adids
Aibar
Andosilla
Aforbe
Artajona
Azagra
Beire
Berbinzana
Biurrun-Olcoz
Caparroso
Carcar
Céaseda
Cirauqui
Enériz
Falces
Funes
Larraga
Legarda
Lerin
Lodosa
Lénguida
Lumbier
Marcilla
Mendigorria

Miranda de Arga
Murillo el Cuende

Muirillo el Fruto
Muruzabal
Obanos

lunes, 25 de agosto de 2025

SUPERFICIE (ha.)

529
281
3.503
947
192
366
5.818

134
102
1.363
507
2.531
1.315
1.515
549
19
813
522
12

1

136
1.876
1.489
2.752
71
121
192
113
71
191
1.662
2.268
747
889
279
404
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REGULACION TERMINO MUNICIPAL SUPERFICIE (ha.)

Olite 3.884
Oteiza 305
Peralta 1.911
Pitillas 1.126
Puente la Reina/Gares 477
San Adrian 791
San Martin de Unx 824
Sanglesa 205
Santacara 334
Sesma 1.003
Tafalla 1.539
Tirapu 77
Ucar 111
Ujué 247
Urraul Bajo 184
Uterga 11

35.673

SIN REGULACION
Abaigar 92
Abarzuza 27
Allin 166
Ancin 204
Andosilla 376
Arcos (Los) 504
Armafanzas 25
Azagra 593
Azuelo 9
Barasoain 12
Beire 18
Cabredo 331
Cércar 705
Castejon 404
Cintruénigo 530
Corella 3.359
Espronceda 19
Estella/Lizarra 143
Fitero 1.103
Garinoain 6
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REGULACION TERMINO MUNICIPAL SUPERFICIE (ha.)

Genevilla 367
Iguzquiza 83
Lazagurria 107
Legaria 122
Lerin 837
Lumbier 127
Maranén 39
Mendaza 26
Metauten 4
Morentin 64
Mues 78
Murieta 128
Navascués 47
Oco 45
Olite 150
Olériz 1
Pitillas 77
Pueyo 41
San Adrian 381
Tafalla 373
Torres del Rio 116
Tudela 20
Yerri 10

11.869

YESA
Aibar 464
Arguedas 969
Bardenas Reales 1.224
Burgui 2
Cadreita 1.614
Caparroso 1.518
Carcastillo 4.662
Céaseda 2.161
Castejon 96
Funes 214
Gallipienzo 120
Javier 59
Marcilla 866
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REGULACION TERMINO MUNICIPAL SUPERFICIE (ha.)

Mélida 1.502
Milagro 965
Murillo el Cuende 3.247
Murillo el Fruto 342
Peralta 642
Sanglesa 1.557
Santacara 481
Valtierra 1.642
Villafranca 3.290
Yesa 20
27.657

Suma total: 121.740 ha
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